

PRESS RELEASE

Blooming Glen Contractors, Inc. 901 Minsi Trail Perkasie, PA 18944

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Monday, September 16, 2019 For more information, please call (215) 257-9400 Blooming Glen Contractors, Inc. Main Office

BLOOMING GLEN CONTRACORS, INC. LAUNCHES BRAND NEW PRIMARY WEBSITE

Perkasie, PA - Blooming Glen Contractors, Inc. (BGC) is pleased to announce the launch of their new primary company website, bgcontractors.com. Presentation is the key to website user engagement and ease of navigation. With this clean, sleek new corporate website, BGC believes that the line of communication between them and their customer base will be more effective than ever before. Both current and prospective customers and clients are encouraged to check out BGC's new-and-improved online home.

BGC is aware that their customers' time is extremely precious. With that in mind, their new website was designed using the latest in "responsive" web technology. This allows virtually any device to seamlessly adapt to BGC's new site, whether it be a phone, PC, tablet, etc. and enables convenient, on-the-go browsing for customers who need information quickly. Uncomplicated navigation, quick response time and concise information all make for an extremely positive user experience. The top navigation bar is clear and clean, outlining detailed information about BGC's history and services and offering useful tools for customers and clients under the Resources tab. Other noteworthy programming features include high-efficiency browsing logic, icon-driven functionality, and a less busy layout than other, more saturated websites.

Blooming Glen Contractors, Inc. is a family owned and operated heavy civil construction services and site contracting company based in Perkasie, Pennsylvania. BGC provides full-service site contracting and heavy civil construction services in the following core service areas: complete site and land development, transportation & structures, water & wastewater service, design-build and value engineering, demolition, environmental and emergency response. Founded in 1971, we remain dedicated to providing our customers and clients with exceptional service and finished products of the highest quality.

Further information on Blooming Glen Contractors, Inc. may be found by directing your browser to bgcontractors.com or by calling 215.257.9400.





